
PRIVILÈGE of
 RESERVATION

2 COURSES

PULL CART,
LOCKER and

CLUB STORAGE

MEMBERSHIP FEES 2025

REGULAR 
MEMBER

ANNUAL
FEE

PRICE PER
GAME

NUMBER 
OF GAMES

10 days
10 days
10 days

4,725.00 $
3,400.00 $
1,825.00 $

63.00 $
68.00 $
73.00 $

75
50
25

Included
Included

Non-included

7 DAYS

10 days

10 days

1,800.00 $

2,250.00 $

36.00 $

45.00 $

50

50

Included

Included

INTERMEDIARY
19-24 YEARS OLD

25-30 YEARS OLD

10 days 700.00 $UnlimitedIncluded

JUNIOR
LESS THAN 

18 YEARS OLD

EXTRA FEE

DRIVING RANGE FOR THE SEASON

BASKET OF BALLS (60 balls)

BASKET OF BALLS (30 balls)

PERSONAL PULL CART STORAGE

ELECTRIC PULL CART STORAGE WITHOUT LEAVING BATTERY

ELECTRIC PULL CART STORAGE

CONTRIBUTION TO GOLF CANADA (MANDATORY)

CONTRIBUTION TO THE MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE  (MANDATORY)

PAR PROGRAM

GOLF CART PACKAGE (minimum 50, price per cart)

MINIMUM BAR BILL (PER PERSON)

300.00 $

7.50 $

3.50 $

50.00 $

50.00 $

200.00 $

42.00 $

50.00 $

50.00 $

20.00 $

500.00 $

400.00 $

350.00 $

 Games are not transferable from one individual to another and from a seasont to the next one.

514-425-2000
Gino Verilli : gverilli@golfatlantide.com

Isabelle Racette : iracette@golfatlantide.com

New :
Reservation 10 days in

advance on both courses

Corporate membership available  (for more informations contact us)

75

50

25

 Games exceeding the package are at the cost of the purchased package.

https://golfatlantide.com/en/fees-and-golf-ethics

