

MEMBERSHIP FEES 2025

New: Reservation 10 days in advance on both courses

REGULAR MEMBER	PRIVILÈGE of RESERVATION 2 COURSES	PULL CART, LOCKER and CLUB STORAGE	NUMBER OF GAMES	PRICE PER GAME	ANNUAL FEE	
7 DAYS	10 days 10 days 10 days	Included Included Non-included	75 50 25	63.00 \$ 68.00 \$ 73.00 \$	4,725.00 \$ 3,400.00 \$ 1,825.00 \$	
INTERMEDIARY 19-24 YEARS OLD	10 days	Included	50	36.00 \$	1,800.00 \$	
25-30 YEARS OLD	10 days	Included	50	45.00 \$	2,250.00 \$	
JUNIOR LESS THAN 18 YEARS OLD	10 days	Included	Unlimited		700.00 \$	
EXTRA FEE						
DRIVING RANG	GE FOR THE SEA	SON		30	00.00 \$	
BASKET OF BA	LLS (60 balls)				7.50 \$	
BASKET OF BA	LLS (30 balls)				3.50 \$	
PERSONAL PULL CART STORAGE				50.00 \$		
ELECTRIC PULL CART STORAGE WITHOUT LEAVING BATTERY					50.00 \$	
ELECTRIC PULL CART STORAGE					200.00 \$	
CONTRIBUTION TO GOLF CANADA (MANDATORY)				42.00 \$		
CONTRIBUTION TO THE MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE (MANDATORY					,	
PAR PROGRAM					50.00 \$	
GOLF CART PACKAGE (minimum 50, price per cart)					20.00 \$	
MINIMUM BAR BILL (PER PERSON)				75 50	00.00 \$	
				50 40	00.00 \$	

Games are not transferable from one individual to another and from a seasont to the next one. Games exceeding the package are at the cost of the purchased package.

Corporate membership available (for more informations contact us)

514-425-2000

Gino Verilli : gverilli@golfatlantide.com Isabelle Racette : iracette@golfatlantide.com

